,	2015 RES 518
	Authorizing an Agreement to Purchase Steam Energy from the
	State of Wisconsin Department of Administration
	Since 1978, Dane County has purchased Steam Energy from the State of Wisconsin Department of
	Administration for heating and other uses for the City-County Building, the Public Safety Building
	and the Courthouse. The Steam Sales Agreement which governed the terms and conditions of the
	purchase has expired, and a new agreement has been negotiated.
	Under the Steam Sales Agreement, the State of Wisconsin Department of Administration agrees to
	furnish Dane County with steam and return condensate for a period of ten (10) years. The price of
	the steam will be based upon a formula that factors in the Dane County's proportionate share of
	the expenses necessary to provide steam service to the County's buildings, and will be adjusted on
	a yearly basis.
	NOW THEREFORE REIT RECOLVED that David County does housely appeared and authorize the
	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that Dane County does hereby approve and authorize the
	above-described agreement with the State of Wisconsin Department of Administration; and
	BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Dane County Clerk and County Executive are hereby authorized
	to execute the described agreement on behalf of Dane County.
	to execute the described agreement on behalf of burie country.
	Submitted by: